

CS. No. 942/18
Bindu Garg vs. Nirmala Gupta

28.08.2019

Present: Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary, counsel for the plaintiff
alongwith PW-3

Sh. Gaurav Gaur, counsel for defendant no.1.

Sh. Pradeep Kumar, counsel for defendant nos. 1 & 2.

PW-3 Gulshan Kumar is cross-examined by counsels
for defendant nos. 1, 2 & 3 and discharged.

Put up for remaining PE on **19.11.2019**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
28.08.2019