

**CS. No.942/18**  
**Bindu Garg vs. Nirmala Gupta**

04.02.2020

Present: Sh. Sandeep Chaudhary, counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh. Vivek Gaur, counsel for defendant no.1.  
Sh. Pradeep Kumar, counsel for defendant nos. 2 & 3.

No DW is present today. A date is requested. In the interest of justice, last opportunity is granted to the defendants for DE, for **22.04.2020 at 12:00 Noon.**

(Balwant Rai Bansal)  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
04.02.2020