

CS No. 942/18
Bindu Garg Vs Nirmala Garg

27.09.2022

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Rahul Gujral, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Vivek Gaur, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.
Ms. Pooja Garg, Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant
nos. 3 & 4.

As per directions of the Ld. PO, put up with
connected matter on **15.11.2022 at 12:00 noon.**

(Reader)