

26CS DJ ADJ942/18BINDU GARG Vs. NIRMALA GUPTA

20.05.2024

Present: Sh. Vivek Gaur, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.
Ms. Priyanshi, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Sandeep
Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 2 & 3.

DW1 namely Amit Gupta is present. However, could not be
cross examined as both regular stenographers are on leave.

Put up for DE on **23.09.2024 at 10 AM**. Date is given as per
convenience of parties being Monday.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
DJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi: 20.05.2024